C Flight
Pike, Gary
Gomez, Martin
Appl, Duane
Harms, Stan
Reisman, Joel
Vandrie, Carl
McKernan, Brad
Magruder, Dave
Sedillo, Joe
Smith, Doug
Olmstead, Ken
Thomas, Neil
Feczko, Jim
Schwab, Ed
Floyd, Ron
Ries, Steve
Tabbert, Russ
Bartley, Alan
Hall, Rob
Carlson, Richard
Kvick, Robert

daily winner
scorecard playoff *
Ineligible for overall

H.l.

13
13
14
16
15
15
14
15
16
16
16
13
14
15
14
14
14
15
14
16
15

18 Holes

GR
80
84
81
89
87
92
89
85
87
88
89
92
90
94
92
97
96
95
92
98
95

NT
67
71
67
73
72
77
75
70
71
72
73
79
76
79
78
83
82
80
78
82
80

36 Holes
GR NT
80 | 67
78 | 65
90 76
85 69
89 74
83 68
87 73
90 75
97 81
90 74
97 81
89 76
93 79
85 70
93 79
88 74
89 75
98 83
94 80
95 79
N/S

2012 RGC 54-Hole Individual Net Championship

Sub Totals 54 Holes

GR NT
160 134 | 82 69
162 136 85 72
171 143 85 71
174 142 90 74
176 146 87 72
175 145 89 74
176 148 86 72
175 145 92 77
184 152 87 71
178 146 93 77
186 154 86 | 70
181 155 85 72
183 155 86 72
179 149 94 79
185 157 86 72
185 157 89 75
185 157 89 75
193 163 91 76
186 158 98 84
193 161 105 89

86 71

total
gross

242
247
256
264
263
264
262
267
271
271
272
266
269
273
271
274
274
284
284
298

total

net

203
208
214
216
218
219
220
222
223
223
224
227
227
228
229
232
232
239
242
250

Place

1st gross
1st net
2nd net
3rd net
4th net
5th net
6th net
7th net

Position
Payout

$87
$87
S64
$55
$51
$46
$37
$32

$459

Daily

TOTAL

Prize C-to-P PAYOUT

$75
825
$25

$25

$150

$10

$10
$10

$15
$10
$15

$70

$162
$122
$89
$65
$61
$46
$37
$32

$25
$15
$10
815

$679




